

MR 3054

MB.No - 56(iv)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Year - 2024-25

Mmsey Antargat Parbatq to DIVISION
Kakrtta Path Sa Kalu to/a Lati mor
tar zorte hue Link path Nirman kary

SUB-DIVISION

Rathore Brothers Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Block - Bhawanipur

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

17 Painting painting two coats including
 primer coat after filling the surface
 with synthetic cement de - de - E/L

Side face $4.00 \times 6.15 \times 0.60 = 14.760 \text{ m}^3$

Top $2 \times 6.15 \times 0.40 = 4.92 \text{ m}^3$

Front face $4.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.960 = 0.960 \text{ m}^3$

20.640 m^3

$Q = 310.00 \text{ m}^2 \times 20.640 = \underline{\underline{6419 \text{ m}^2}}$

18 Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder
 with approved material de - de - E/L.

Bottom $2 \times 535.00 \times 1.35 \times 0.300 = 361.12 \text{ m}^3$

$Q = 361.12 \text{ m}^3$

19 Planting of Trees by the road side
 60 mm dia holes de - de - E/L

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17. Providing painting two coats including primer coat after filling the surface with synthetic resin emulsion do - do - E/L					
Side face	4.00	6.15	0.60		14.760m ³
Top	2	6.15	0.40		4.920m ³
End face	4.00	0.40	0.960		0.960m ³
					20.640m ³
	Q = 310.000 x 20.640 =				61.90m ²
8. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material do - do - E/L					
Travertine	2	535.00	1.35	0.300	361.12m ³
	Q = 361.12m ³				
9. Planting of Trees by the roadside					
0.60m diameter do - do - E/L					

$$Q = 56 \text{ No}$$

20/10/11
S.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

1. Providing and fixing of typical (M/R(3054) informative signboard do - do - E/L

$$Q = 4 \text{ Nos (vide TMRAGEN. (1))}$$

$$@ Rs 11,540.33/\text{No.} \quad \text{---} \quad R = 46,161.00$$

2. Clearing and grubbing land

(by manual means) up to 1m do - do - E/L

$$Q = 0.107 \text{ Ha (vide TMRAGEN. (1))}$$

$$@ Rs 76,928.08/\text{Ha} \quad \text{---} \quad R = 8,231.00$$

Continuation R = 54,392.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 RS 14,64,425.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16. Plastering with cement mortar (1:1)					
134 do do - E/R					
Q = 61.92 m ² (vide TMB page N. 8)					
@ Rs 218.80/m ² —————					Rs 13548.00
7. Painting two coats including					
3 primer do do - E/R					
Q = 61.92 m ² (vide TMB page N. 9)					
@ Rs 139.16/m ² —————					Rs 8617.00
Construction of Subgrade and					
Earth shoulder do do - E/R					
Q = 361.12 m ³ (vide TMB page N. 9)					

@ Rs 264.72/m ³ —————					Rs 95596.00
Planting of tree by the roadside					
0.60 m dia holes do do - E/R					
Q = 56 N. (vide TMB page N. 9)					
@ Rs 1305.10/each —————					Rs 73086.00
Total					Rs 1655322.00

17. Labour Sess (4)					16,553.00
107. S.F. Fee					13,300.00
					Rs 1685175.00
Add 18% GST + A					303332.00
Total					Rs 19,88,507.00

Continuation

 to
 05/07/21
 S.E.